
 

Declaration 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

 

Category 

of 

shareholde

r 

No. of 

shareholder

s 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares held 

Total no. 

shares held 

Shareholdin

g as a % of 

total no. of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a % 

of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialize

d form 

(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

5 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,354 

(B) Public 4,141 
3,54,66,34

6 

3,54,66,34

6 
98.52 

3,54,66,34

6 
98.52 2,22,78,357 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C) Non 

Promoter-

Non 

Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

Grand 

Total 
4,146 

3,60,00,00

0 

3,60,00,00

0 
100.00 

3,60,00,00

0 

100.0

0 
2,28,11,711 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of shareholder 
Nos. of 

shareholders 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

nos. 

shares 

held 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957)As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form 

A1) Indian 
   

0.00 
 

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
4 2,13,554 2,13,554 0.59 2,13,354 

MANJU 

YOGENDRAKUMAR 

GUPTA 
 

17,000 17,000 0.05 17,000 

PRANAV GUPTA 
 

6,554 6,554 0.02 6,354 

PRASHANTKUMAR 

PRABHUDAYAL 

GUPTA 
 

90,000 90,000 0.25 90,000 

RATANKUMAR 

PRABHUDAYAL 

GUPTA 
 

1,00,000 1,00,000 0.28 1,00,000 

Any Other (specify) 1 3,20,100 3,20,100 0.89 3,20,000 

YOGENDRAKUMAR 

PRABHUDAYAL 

GUPTA 

1 3,20,100 3,20,100 0.89 3,20,000 

Sub Total A1 5 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,354 

A2) Foreign 
   

0.00 
 

A=A1+A2 5 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,354 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

sharehold

er 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdin

g % 

calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerialize

d form(Not 

Applicable) 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

B2) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

B3) Non-

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

Individual 

share capital 

upto Rs. 2 

Lacs 

3904 5263862 52,63,862 14.62 52,63,862 14.62 51,17,262 

Individual 

share capital 

in excess of 

Rs. 2 Lacs 

92 9231734 92,31,734 25.64 92,31,734 25.64 38,29,134 

Any Other 

(specify) 
145 

2097075

0 

2,09,70,75

0 
58.25 

2,09,70,75

0 
58.25 1,33,31,961 

Sub Total B3 4141 
3546634

6 

3,54,66,34

6 
98.52 

3,54,66,34

6 
98.52 2,22,78,357 

B=B1+B2+B3 4141 
3546634

6 

3,54,66,34

6 
98.52 

3,54,66,34

6 
98.52 2,22,78,357 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 

shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
 

 

 Company Remarks 

 

BASED ON THE BENPOS RECEIVED FROM RTA, THERE ARE TOTAL 6 PROMOTERS. 

HOWEVER BASED ON PAN THERE ARE ONLY 5 PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP. 

 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the 

company. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Trading 

Member 

Name of the Beneficial 

Owner 

No. of 

shares held 

% of total 

no. of 

shares 

Date of reporting 

by the Trading 

Member 

1 

PRABHUDAS 

LILLADHER 

PVT.LTD. 

COASTAL 

FERTILISERS LIMITED 
4,15,000 1.15 06/05/2016 

2 

PRABHUDAS 

LILLADHER 

PVT.LTD. 

GODAVARI 

COMMERCIAL 

SERVICES PVT LTD 

25,10,000 6.97 06/05/2016 

3 
RELIGARE 

SECURITIES LTD. 

ACACIO TRADELINK 

PRIVATE LIMIT 
9,78,019 2.72 09/05/2016 

 

 


