#### Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholde r	No. of shareholder s	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
(A) Promoter							
& Promoter Group	5	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,354
(B) Public	4,141	3,54,66,34	3,54,66,34 6	98.52	3,54,66,34	98.52	2,22,78,357
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	4,146	3,60,00,00	3,60,00,00	100.00	3,60,00,00	100.0	2,28,11,711

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2,13,554	2,13,554	0.59	2,13,354
MANJU YOGENDRAKUMAR GUPTA		17,000	17,000	0.05	17,000
PRANAV GUPTA		6,554	6,554	0.02	6,354
PRASHANTKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA		90,000	90,000	0.25	90,000
RATANKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA		1,00,000	1,00,000	0.28	1,00,000
Any Other (specify)	1	3,20,100	3,20,100	0.89	3,20,000
YOGENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA	1	3,20,100	3,20,100	0.89	3,20,000
Sub Total A1	5	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,354
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	5	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,354

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s )/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3904	5263862	52,63,862	14.62	52,63,862	14.62	51,17,262
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	92	9231734	92,31,734	25.64	92,31,734	25.64	38,29,134
Any Other (specify)	145	2097075 0	2,09,70,75 0	58.25	2,09,70,75 0	58.25	1,33,31,961
Sub Total B3	4141	3546634 6	3,54,66,34 6	98.52	3,54,66,34 6	98.52	2,22,78,357
B=B1+B2+B3	4141	3546634 6	3,54,66,34	98.52	3,54,66,34 6	98.52	2,22,78,357

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

#### **Company Remarks**

BASED ON THE BENPOS RECEIVED FROM RTA, THERE ARE TOTAL 6 PROMOTERS. HOWEVER BASED ON PAN THERE ARE ONLY 5 PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP.

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S1. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	COASTAL FERTILISERS LIMITED	4,15,000	1.15	06/05/2016
2	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	GODAVARI COMMERCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	25,10,000	6.97	06/05/2016
3	RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD.	ACACIO TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMIT	9,78,019	2.72	09/05/2016